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CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING COAC
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(A Scientific R&D Organization of the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Govt. of India)
faea=dyd 695 033 Thiruvananthapuram 695 033

TVM/HR/RCT/JIT8/NOV/2024 20t March 2025

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR
PROJECT ASSOCIATE, PROJECT ENGINEER & SENIOR PROJECT ENGINEER
ON CONTRACTUAL POSITIONS FOR CDAC, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
AGAINST ADVT. No: CORP/JIT/05/2024-TVM DATED 16/11/2024

PROJECT ASSOCIATE - FRESHER
Interview held on 19th February 2025

SELECT LIST:
NIL

PROJECT ASSOCIATE - EXPERIENCED
Interview held on 19t February 2025

SELECT LIST:
Rank | ApplicantID Name of Candidate
1 318935 PRANAV M S
WAITING LIST:
Rank Applicant ID Name of Candidate
1 332495 MANU MOHAN C]
2 293406 SHAFIR SHAHUL S

PROJECT ENGINEER -FRESHER
Interview held on 20th & 21st February 2025

SELECT LIST: PE-Fresher-01

Rank Applicant ID Name of Candidate

1 303500 SHREYAST S

2 289137 ABHAYA DAS B

3 327366 MUHAMMED ANSWAB K
4 302627 BHAVYA VENUGOPAL

5 290012 AAFIYAAS

6 329107 ANJANA ] SURESH

7 286988 ATHIRA]JP

8 315998 ALEENA VINOD

9 327171 SANDRAV YEBU



SELECT LIST: PE-Fresher-02

Rank Applicant ID
1 331638
2 312656

PROJECT ENGINEER -EXPERIENCED

Name of Candidate

SUMITH S
LAYANA MARY

Interview held on 19t February 2025

SELECT LIST:

Rank Applicant ID
297515
298132
326933
330307

288158

g W N

SENIOR PROJECT ENGINEER

Name of Candidate
STEJIN
NITHIN ISSAC
LIJIN R RA]
MAKESH M
AJAYDEV]A

Interview held on 18t February 2025

SELECT LIST: SPEO1

Rank Applicant ID
301123
307407
321808
299692
333749

332056

U W

SELECT LIST: SPE02

Rank Applicant ID

1 327517

SELECT LIST: SPE03

Rank Applicant ID
1 303254
2 320827

Name of Candidate
DARSHANA SOMARAJAN
RENIN ROY K
DIVYA VIJAYAN
REMYABV
ANUSREE M
AADITHK

Name of Candidate

ELIZABETH SHANI N X

Name of Candidate
AATHIRAPR
GAYATHRI G P

i

(Jayasree K)
Manager (ADMN), HR
CDAC, Thiruvananthapuram



