### प्रगत संगणन विकास केंद्र CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING



(इलेक्ट्रॉनिक्स और सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के एक वैज्ञानिक अनुसंधान और विकास संगठन) (A Scientific R&D Organization of the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Govt. of India) तिरुवनंतपुरम 695 033 Thiruvananthapuram 695 033

TVM/HR/RCT/JIT8/NOV/2024

20th March 2025

# LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR PROJECT ASSOCIATE, PROJECT ENGINEER & SENIOR PROJECT ENGINEER ON CONTRACTUAL POSITIONS FOR CDAC, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM AGAINST ADVT. No: CORP/IIT/05/2024-TVM DATED 16/11/2024

PROJECT ASSOCIATE - FRESHER Interview held on 19th February 2025

**SELECT LIST:** 

NIL

PROJECT ASSOCIATE – EXPERIENCED Interview held on 19th February 2025

**SELECT LIST:** 

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	318935	PRANAV M S

#### **WAITING LIST:**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	332495	MANU MOHAN C J
2	293406	SHAFIR SHAHUL S

## PROJECT ENGINEER -FRESHER Interview held on 20th & 21st February 2025

**SELECT LIST: PE-Fresher-01** 

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	303500	SHREYAS T S
2	289137	ABHAYA DAS B
3	327366	MUHAMMED ANSWAB K
4	302627	BHAVYA VENUGOPAL
5	290012	AAFIYA A S
6	329107	ANJANA J SURESH
7	286988	ATHIRA J P
8	315998	ALEENA VINOD
9	327171	SANDRA V YEBU

#### **SELECT LIST: PE-Fresher-02**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	331638	SUMITH S
2	312656	LAYANA MARY

# PROJECT ENGINEER -EXPERIENCED Interview held on 19th February 2025

#### **SELECT LIST:**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	297515	STEJIN
2	298132	NITHIN ISSAC
3	326933	LIJIN R RAJ
4	330307	MAKESH M
5	288158	AJAY DEV J A

# SENIOR PROJECT ENGINEER Interview held on 18th February 2025

#### **SELECT LIST: SPE01**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	301123	DARSHANA SOMARAJAN
2	307407	RENIN ROY K
3	321808	DIVYA VIJAYAN
4	299692	REMYA B V
5	333749	ANUSREE M
6	332056	AADITH K

#### **SELECT LIST: SPE02**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	327517	ELIZABETH SHANI N X

#### **SELECT LIST: SPE03**

Rank	Applicant ID	Name of Candidate
1	303254	AATHIRA P R
2	320827	GAYATHRI G P

(Jayasree K) Manager (ADMN), HR CDAC, Thiruvananthapuram